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Thursday, October 22nd

ITEM

2012 2WD John Deere Model S 680 Combine

Oak dining chairs

Chevy Venture with 93000 miles

DVD player with 137 DVDS

Livestock box

Wall Clock

Cider Press with mulcher
Plate for pickup with 15,000 Ib 5th wheel

3-foot wide heater

Hunting Traps

Dodge Caravan with 89000 miles

Vintage Furmica Kitchen Table
Complete bumper jacks

Grass bales

Motorcyle

1964 Dodge GT
Motorcycle

Ford Plow

PRICE

$109,500

$35

$1,200

$40

$1,800

$30

$350
$150

$50

$75

$3,500

$135

$30 for 1, $50 for both

$4

$5,000

$2,500

$1,500

$200

CONTACT
402-680-4028

660-254-1586

712-370-2916

712-438-1806

660-626-3255

712-215-1406

712-621-7169

660-744-6644

712-387-5109

712-350-1338

712-303-7228

712-249-5241

402-269-3154
402-269-0672

712-355-1966

712-350-0877

402-610-4162

LOCATION
Oakland

Burlington Junction

Emerson

Clarinda

Unionville, MO

Shenandoah

Bedford

Rock Port

Riverton

Clarinda

Elkhorn

SW of Neb City

Hamburg

Riverton

West Omaha
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Left side fender on 643 John Deere Cornhead

Walk-behind John Deere Snowblower
Walker

$300
$50

712-621-2785

712-370-7309

Stanton

Farragut



