

Thursday, October 22nd

xx

	BUY	SELL	ITEM	PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION	
1		xx	2012 2WD John Deere Model S 680 Combine	\$109,500	402-680-4028	Oakland	
2		xx	Oak dining chairs	\$35	660-254-1586	Burlington Junction	
3		xx	Chevy Venture with 93000 miles	\$1,200	712-370-2916	Emerson	
4		xx	DVD player with 137 DVDS	\$40	712-438-1806	Clarinda	
5		xx	Livestock box	\$1,800	660-626-3255	Unionville, MO	
6		XX	Wall Clock	\$30	712-215-1406	Shenandoah	
7		xx	Cider Press with mulcher	\$350	712-621-7169	Bedford	
		xx	Plate for pickup with 15,000 lb 5th wheel	\$150			
8		xx	3-foot wide heater	\$50	660-744-6644	Rock Port	
9		xx	Hunting Traps	\$75	712-387-5109 712-350-1338	Riverton	
10		xx	Dodge Caravan with 89000 miles	\$3,500	712-303-7228	Clarinda	
11		xx	Vintage Formica Kitchen Table	\$135			
		xx	Complete bumper jacks	\$30 for 1, \$50 for both	712-249-5241	Elkhorn	
12		xx	Grass bales	\$4	402-269-3154 402-269-0672	SW of Neb City	
13		xx	Motorcyle	\$5,000	712-355-1966	Hamburg	
14		xx	1964 Dodge GT	\$2,500			
		xx	Motorcycle	\$1,500	712-350-0877	Riverton	
15		xx	Ford Plow	\$200	402-610-4162	West Omaha	

16	xx		Left side fender on 643 John Deere Cornhead		712-621-2785	Stanton	
17		xx	Walk-behind John Deere Snowblower	\$300	712-370-7309	Farragut	
		xx	Walker	\$50			
18							
19							
20							
21							
22							
23							
24							
25							
26							
27							
28							
29							
30							